Firm name
Amichetti & Company, LLC
Anstiss & Co., P.C.

Ardito, Toscano & McCollum, P.C.

Baker Tilly US, LLP
Bridgwood, Benoit & Co. P.C.
Citrin Copperman
CohnReznick

Daniel Dennis & Company
Dauby, O'Connor & Zaleski, LLC
Gray, Gray & Gray, LLP
Harvey & Martin PLLC
Mazars USA LLP

Morris & Morris, P.C.
Novogradac & Company LLP
PKF O'Connor Davies
Richardson & Company, P.C.
RSM

Withum

Ziner & Murphy, PC

Prequalification List of Certified Public Accountants

Current as of: 5/31/24

CPA Firms Can Be Prequalified On A Rolling Basis

If you have any questions e-mail Adrian. Walleigh@Mass.gov

Contact name
AJ Amichetti, CPA
Brendan E. Toolin, CPA
Roberta L. McCollum
Robert A. Busch, CPA
Bruce A. Benoit, CPA
Bonnie Simmons
Ronald Walker
Kristoffer Lane, CPA
Greg Wasiak, CPA
Rich A Hirschen, CPA
Bernie Hoar
George Malloy
Don Yadisernia, CPA
Charles A. Rhuda, Ill, CPA
Matthew R. JonesRICPA
Mark E. O’Reilly, CPA
Robert P. Langley
Kelly F. Hnasko
David F. Murphy

Address
1 Edgewater Drive, Suite 109
6 Omni Way, Suite 201
40 Bayfield Dr.
1 Highwood Drive, Suite 200
59 N Main Street

30 Braintree Hill Office Park, Suite 300

201 Washington Street, Suite 500
990 Washington St., Ste. 203
501 Congressional Blvd

150 Royall Street, Suite 102

43 High Street, Suite 210

9 Bay State Ct.

32 Kearney Road

12 Post Office Square, 4th Floor
155 Federal Street, Suite 200
165 Village Street

80 City Square

155 Seaport Blvd, Floor 3

Two Main Street, Suite 240

City
Norwood
Chelmsford
North Andover
Tewksbury
Middleboro
Brainntree
Boston
Dedham
Carmel
Canton
Andover
Brewster
Needham Heights
Boston
Boston
Medway
Boston
Boston
Stoneham

State
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
IN
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Zip
02062
01824
01845
10876
02346
02184
02108
02026
46032
02021
01845
02631
02494
02109
02110
02053
02129
02210
02180

Phone #
(781) 255-9669
(978) 452-2400
(978) 688-2880
(978) 557-5300
(508) 947-0522
(781) 356-2000

(5617) 648-1407
(617) 262-9898
(312) 848-5700
(781) 493-3271
(978) 688-7701
(508) 255-2240
(781) 455-6900
(617) 449-3022
(781) 937-5300
(508) 533-6426
(617) 241-1527
(609) 445-2803
(781) 279-2950

Prequalification expires
9/8/24
3/22/25
1/13/25
10/25/25
10/21/24
6/1/26
2/17/26
10/20/25
11/4/25
11/1/24
11/10/24
2/1/26
5/15/26
1/31/25
5/3/25
7/7/24
1/31/25
2/1/25
7/4/25
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